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Pass Port Size

Photograph
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1. Post Applied for:

2. Nameof the Candidate: ..............ccoiiiiirrrrrrninnnnnnns

5. Address of Correspondence:

6. Address of Permanent:

7.Contact No. & E-Mail: ... ... ... .. i,
8. Educational Qualifications (From Class-X onward)

SI.No | Examination Board/University Year Of Total Secured % of Marks
Passed Passing Marks Marks
1
2
3
4
5
1. Experience if any:
Period of Service Post with
Sl.No Name of the Institution
From To Designation
1
2
3
Lo hereby declare that the above information is true & correct to the

best of my knowledge & belief & no member of the selection committees is related to me.

Date: Signature:
Document checked & found correct: Name:
Sign. Of Verification Committee:

i

2.




